Boulder ISM
September 2021 Mall of Scandinavia

03 Youth-B Damer
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Start time

08:00:00

08:04:00

08:08:00

08:12:00

08:16:00

08:20:00

08:24:00

08:28:00

08:32:00

08:36:00

08:40:00

08:44:00

08:48:00

08:52:00

08:56:00

09:00:00

Embla Wadin
Agnes Sonesson
Astrid Muth
Embla Nilsson
Sofia Ramstedt
Alice Hedin
Emma lannello
Emilia Andersson
Leah Carrier
Bella Granérus
Nathalie Vendsalu
Lujza Torok
Minna Magner
Sara Kruth

Iris Andersson

Ehlin Tilde

Competers: 16
Solna Klatterklubb
Kvibergs KK
Kvibergs klatterklubb
KFUM Skelleftea
Kvibergs klatterklubb
Nacka Varmdo Klatterklubb
Solna klatterklubb
Lerums klatterklubb
Solna klatterklubb
Lerums Kilatterklubb
Solna Klatterklubb
Solna Klatterklubb
Kvibergs Klatterklubb
Nacka Varmdo
Lerums Kilatterklubb

Eskilstuna Klatterklubb

04 Youth-B Herrar
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Start time

08:00:00

08:04:00

08:08:00

08:12:00

08:16:00

08:20:00

08:24:00

08:28:00

08:32:00

08:36:00

08:40:00

08:44:00

08:48:00

08:52:00

08:56:00

09:00:00

09:04:00

09:08:00

09:12:00

09:16:00

09:20:00

09:24:00

Lukas Djurstedt
Rasmus Dahlin
Elias Ejebrant
William Niess
Harry Hassler
Dante Lundebjer
Pelle Westling
Adam Gustavsson Evred
Gabriel Kern
Sixten Hjelmberg
Nils Hammar
Adriaan Cronjé
Bruno Leander
Neo Larsen
Samuel Eriksson
Daniel Karlsson
Simon Borgh
Graberg Gottfrid
Henrik Atterby
Vidar Bergstedt
Hugo Skagerlund

Oscar Dahlin

Competers: 26
Solna Klatterklubb
SolnaKK
Halmstad klatterklubb
Norrkopings klatterhall
Lulea klatterklubb
Solna klatterklubb
Ostersundsklitterklubb
Solna klatterklubb
SolnaKlatterklubb
Solna Klatterklubb
Vasteras Klatterklubb
Solna klatterklubb
Orebro Klatterklubb
Norrkopings klatterklubb
Solna klatterklubb
KFUM Skelleftea
Nvkk
Ostersunds Klitterklubb
Nacka Varmdo Klatterklubb
Solna klatterklubb
Solna klatterklubb

SolnaKK



05 Youth-A Damer
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09:28:00

09:32:00

09:36:00

09:40:00

Start time
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Ruben Pihistrom Algotsson Solna Klatterklubb

Nils Halldorf
Filip Thuresson

Gustav Zettervall

Ostersunds Kilatter Klubb
Solna KK

Billingens Klatterklubb

Competers: 17

06 Youth-A Herrar
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1"
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11:00:00

11:04:00

11:08:00

11:12:00

11:16:00

11:20:00

11:24:00

11:28:00

11:32:00

11:36:00

11:40:00

11:44:00

11:48:00

11:52:00

11:56:00

12:00:00

12:04:00

Start time

Leia Norell

Lisa Forsberg
Malva Kappel
Stina Kangas
Tova Alice Bjorkebaum
Siri Schroder
Thea Novak

Sofia Halmstad
Elise Mannerstrale
Chihiro Wemming
Lo Karlsson

Elsa Lindgren
Laura von Zeipel
Mynta Rasmussen
Siri Bjorelius
Linda Asterling

Livia Stahl

Solna Klatterklubb
KFUM skelleftea

Lulea klatterklubb
Vésteras klatterklubb
Aredalens Klatterklubb
Uppsala klatterklubb
Kvibergsklatterklubb
Enkopingsklatterklubb
Solna Klatterklubb
Solna Klatterklubb
Kvibergs Klatterklubb
KFUM Skelleftea
Nacka Varmdo Klatterklubb
Vastervik

Solna klatterklubb
Kvibergs KK

Vasteras klatterklubb

Competers: 21
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11:00:00

11:04:00

11:08:00

11:12:00

11:16:00

11:20:00

11:24:00

11:28:00

11:32:00

11:36:00

11:40:00

11:44:00

11:48:00

11:52:00

11:56:00

12:00:00

12:04:00

Bengtsson Axel
Eddie Johansson
Albin Meyer
Dennis Yakubenko
Quinn McNulty
Maximilian Pahlén
Malte Thelander
Oskar Simu Fredriksson
Emanuel Envall
Edwin Eksborg
Elliot Eriksson
Arvid Gabrielsson
max ristrom
Johan From

Love Silvmyr
Anton Ristinmaa

Ruben Blom Karlsson

Kvibergs klatterklubb
KFUM Skelleftea

Vésteras

Solna klatterklubb

Solna

Solna klatterklubb

NVKK

Lulea klatterklubb

NVKK

Nacka Varmdo klatterklubb
Nacka Varmdo Klatterklubb
Skellefteklatterklubb

lulea klatterklubb

Solna Klatterklubb
Kvibergs KK

Skanes Klatterklubb

Solna KK



07 Junior Damer
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12:08:00

12:12:00

12:16:00

12:20:00

Starttime #

Erik Brask
Theodor Waller
Max Ristrom

Hugo Sellin

September 2021 Mall of Scandinavia

Karbin
Nacka Varmdo
Lulea Klatterklubb

Enkopings klatterklubb

Competers: 10

13:40:00

13:44:00

13:48:00

13:52:00

13:56:00

14:00:00

14:04:00

14:08:00

14:12:00

14:16:00

Britta-Kajsa Martensson
Tua Jacobsson

Lina Jakobsson

Selma Nordstrom

Clara Blom Dandoy
Johanna Soéderstrom
Emma Ericsson

Sofia Cellini

Jenny Leandersson

Kerstin Gunnarsson

Kvibergs Klatterklubb

Nacka Varmdo Klatterklubb

Skanes Klatterklubb
Monkeybusiness klattring-
Solna Klatterklubb

Solna Klatterklubb

NVKK

Kvibergs Klatterklubb
Kvibergs Klatterklubb

Monkeybusiness klattring-

08 Junior Herrar
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Start time #

13:40:00

13:44:00

13:48:00

13:52:00

13:56:00

14:00:00

14:04:00

14:08:00

14:12:00

14:16:00

14:20:00

14:24:00

14:28:00

14:32:00

14:36:00

14:40:00

14:44:00

14:48:00

14:52:00

14:56:00

15:00:00

Lundqvist Vidar

Isak Eriksson Frank
Joar Ricciuti
Hampus Calmeras
Alex Rosenthal

Paul Soukup
Lindvall Jack

Frank Hedberg Kindbom
Malakai OConnor
David Johansson
Adam Andersson
Benjamin Dan
Adrian Hoffsten Bratt
Oliver Enberg

Gustaf Sonesson
Bjorn Wennergren
Elias Lund

Victor Sundin
Ristinmaa Alexander
Noam Rydell

Joshua Donovan

Competers: 21

Karbin Klatterklubb
Kvibergsklatterklubb
Vasteras klatterklubb

Norrkoping

Nacka Varmdo Klatterklubb

Solna Klatterklubb
Solna kk

NVKK

Solna Klatterklubb
Kvibergs klatterklubb
Halmstadklatterklubb
Solna klatterklubb
Solna Klatterklubb
Kvibergs klatterklubb
Kvibergs Klatterklubb
Solna

NVKK

Solna Klatterklubb
Skanes Klatterklubb
Vasteras Klatterklubb

NVKK



